

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D3.SBE.022
ROUTE: Various
PROJECT: Light Duty Maintenance Crew

WBS NO.: 6.102419.9
DATE: 5/8/2025
COUNTY: Columbus

				ICRO Enterprises		DLS Ground Maintenance		Rufus Young Construction		Cox Construction Group		Simmons Public Utility Site Work	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Light Duty Maintenance Crew with Excavator	500	HR	\$385.00	\$192,500.00	\$375.00	\$187,500.00	\$439.00	\$219,500.00	\$427.00	\$213,500.00	\$1,002.06	\$501,030.00
20	Light Duty Maintenance Crew with Backhoe	250	HR	\$390.00	\$97,500.00	\$360.00	\$90,000.00	\$389.00	\$97,250.00	\$432.00	\$108,000.00	\$976.10	\$244,025.00
30	Shoulder Maintenance Crew	500	HR	\$309.00	\$154,500.00	\$460.00	\$230,000.00	\$405.00	\$202,500.00	\$927.00	\$463,500.00	\$798.65	\$399,325.00
		TOTALS			\$444,500.00		\$507,500.00		\$519,250.00		\$785,000.00		\$1,144,380.00

DocuSigned by:

Ned Butler

B42B449E08FF469...